The R&A/USGA WORLD AMATEUR GOLF RANKING™
Included Events for Week 201717

Country _|EventName ___ Venue ________[Status ___|Start Date End Date

Australia
Barbados
Canada
China
Chinese Taipei
Colombia
Finland
Italy

Italy
Japan
Malaysia

New Zealand

J Philippines

Portugal
South Africa
Spain

Spain
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

NT Women's Amateur

Sir Garry Sobers Championships

MJT Spring Invitational

ANNIKA Invitational at Mission Hills

Neighbors Trophy Team Championship

Segunda Parada Campeonato Nacional Mid Amateur
FJT Invitational

Italian Team Championship

Mattone d'Oro

Kansai Women's Amateur Championship

Sabah Amateur Open

South Island U19

Philippine Amateur Open Match Play Championship
Campeonato Nacional Absoluto Peugeot

Sanlam South African Stroke Play

Campeonato de Espana Universitario de Golf
England v Spain Team Match

TrueVisions Junior Championship 4

TrueVisions Junior Championship 3

SINGHA Thailand Amateur Match Play Championship
National Team Competition

NEC Championship

Patriot League Championship

Conference Carolina's Championship

Gulf South Conference

SSC Championship

SoCon Championship

SCIAC Championship

Alice Springs Golf Club

Royal Westmoreland/Apes Hill/Sandy Lane/Barbados Clubs

Whistle Bear GC
Mission Hills Dongguan
Sunrise G&CC, Taiwan

Bucaramanga Country Club

Kullo Golf Club

Villa Carolina

Bergamo L'Albenza Golf Club

Omi CC

Borneo Golf Club
Tinwald GC

Orchard G&CC

Santo Estevao Golf
Wanderers Golf Club
Leon Club de Golf

El Saler

The Pine Golf and Lodge
The Pine Golf and Lodge
Kabinburi Sport Club
Royal Hills GR & Spa
Daytona Beach, FL
Lewisburg, PA
Greensboro, NC
Muscle Shoals, AL

Ke Biscayne, FL
Lexington, SC

Chino, CA

Confirmed
Confirmed
NEW
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Unconfirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
NEW
Unconfirmed
Unconfirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed

28/04/2017
27/04/2017
28/04/2017
26/04/2017
25/04/2017
28/04/2017
29/04/2017
21/04/2017
28/04/2017
26/04/2017
28/04/2017
26/04/2017
24/04/2017
22/04/2017
23/04/2017
27/04/2017
29/04/2017
23/04/2017
24/04/2017
27/04/2017
27/04/2017
22/04/2017
22/04/2017
23/04/2017
23/04/2017
23/04/2017
23/04/2017
23/04/2017

30/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017
28/04/2017
27/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017
25/04/2017
30/04/2017
28/04/2017
30/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
29/04/2017
30/04/2017
25/04/2017
26/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017

4/17/2017 12:00:23 PM
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Start Date [End Date

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

GAC Championships

Big West Championships

Summit League Championship
PacWest Championships

Pac-12 Championship

MIAA Championship

Frontier Conference Championship
Heartland Conference Championship
ODAC Championship

The Crossroads League Championship
NAIA Mid South Conference Championship
GLVC Championship

MIAA Playoff Round #2

SAA Conference Championship

Callaway Golf Junior Classic

Hot Springs, AR
Riverside, CA
Nebraska City, NE
Phoenix, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Kansas City, MO
Tempe, AZ
Horseshoe Bay, TX

Bowling Green, KY

Waterloo, 1A

Saugatuck, Ml

Maumelle, AR

The Country Club of the South

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Unconfirmed
Unconfirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed

23/04/2017
23/04/2017
23/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
24/04/2017
25/04/2017
23/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017

25/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017

4/17/2017 12:00:23 PM



