The R&A/USGA WORLD AMATEUR GOLF RANKING™

Included Events for Week 201717

Country	Event Name	Venue	Status	Start Date	End Date
Australia	NT Women's Amateur	Alice Springs Golf Club	Confirmed	28/04/2017	30/04/2017
Barbados	Sir Garry Sobers Championships	Royal Westmoreland/Apes Hill/Sandy Lane/Barbados Clubs	Confirmed	27/04/2017	30/04/2017
Canada	MJT Spring Invitational	Whistle Bear GC	NEW	28/04/2017	30/04/2017
China	ANNIKA Invitational at Mission Hills	Mission Hills Dongguan	Confirmed	26/04/2017	28/04/2017
Chinese Taipei	Neighbors Trophy Team Championship	Sunrise G&CC, Taiwan	Confirmed	25/04/2017	27/04/2017
Colombia	Segunda Parada Campeonato Nacional Mid Amateur	Bucaramanga Country Club	Confirmed	28/04/2017	30/04/2017
Finland	FJT Invitational	Kullo Golf Club	Confirmed	29/04/2017	30/04/2017
Italy	Italian Team Championship	Villa Carolina	Confirmed	21/04/2017	25/04/2017
Italy	Mattone d'Oro	Bergamo L'Albenza Golf Club	Confirmed	28/04/2017	30/04/2017
Japan	Kansai Women's Amateur Championship	Omi CC	Confirmed	26/04/2017	28/04/2017
Malaysia	Sabah Amateur Open	Borneo Golf Club	Confirmed	28/04/2017	30/04/2017
New Zealand	South Island U19	Tinwald GC	Confirmed	26/04/2017	28/04/2017
Philippines	Philippine Amateur Open Match Play Championship	Orchard G&CC	Confirmed	24/04/2017	28/04/2017
Portugal	Campeonato Nacional Absoluto Peugeot	Santo Estevao Golf	Confirmed	22/04/2017	25/04/2017
South Africa	Sanlam South African Stroke Play	Wanderers Golf Club	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017
Spain	Campeonato de Espana Universitario de Golf	Leon Club de Golf	Unconfirmed	27/04/2017	29/04/2017
Spain	England v Spain Team Match	El Saler	Confirmed	29/04/2017	30/04/2017
Thailand	TrueVisions Junior Championship 4	The Pine Golf and Lodge	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017
Thailand	TrueVisions Junior Championship 3	The Pine Golf and Lodge	Confirmed	24/04/2017	26/04/2017
Thailand	SINGHA Thailand Amateur Match Play Championship	Kabinburi Sport Club	Confirmed	27/04/2017	30/04/2017
Thailand	National Team Competition	Royal Hills GR & Spa	NEW	27/04/2017	30/04/2017
United States	NEC Championship	Daytona Beach, FL	Unconfirmed	22/04/2017	24/04/2017
United States	Patriot League Championship	Lewisburg, PA	Unconfirmed	22/04/2017	24/04/2017
United States	Conference Carolina's Championship	Greensboro, NC	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017
United States	Gulf South Conference	Muscle Shoals, AL	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017
United States	SSC Championship	Ke Biscayne, FL	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017
United States	SoCon Championship	Lexington, SC	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017
United States	SCIAC Championship	Chino, CA	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017

4/17/2017 12:00:23 PM

Country	Event Name	Venue	Status	Start Date	End Date
United States	GAC Championships	Hot Springs, AR	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017
United States	Big West Championships	Riverside, CA	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017
United States	Summit League Championship	Nebraska City, NE	Confirmed	23/04/2017	25/04/2017
United States	PacWest Championships	Phoenix, AZ	Confirmed	24/04/2017	26/04/2017
United States	Pac-12 Championship	Tucson, AZ	Confirmed	24/04/2017	26/04/2017
United States	MIAA Championship	Kansas City, MO	Confirmed	24/04/2017	26/04/2017
United States	Frontier Conference Championship	Tempe, AZ	Confirmed	24/04/2017	26/04/2017
United States	Heartland Conference Championship	Horseshoe Bay, TX	Confirmed	24/04/2017	26/04/2017
United States	ODAC Championship		Unconfirmed	24/04/2017	26/04/2017
United States	The Crossroads League Championship		Unconfirmed	25/04/2017	26/04/2017
United States	NAIA Mid South Conference Championship	Bowling Green, KY	Confirmed	23/04/2017	26/04/2017
United States	GLVC Championship	Waterloo, IA	Confirmed	28/04/2017	29/04/2017
United States	MIAA Playoff Round #2	Saugatuck, MI	Confirmed	28/04/2017	29/04/2017
United States	SAA Conference Championship	Maumelle, AR	Confirmed	28/04/2017	30/04/2017
United States	Callaway Golf Junior Classic	The Country Club of the South	Confirmed	28/04/2017	30/04/2017